Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Wednesday, July 15, 2015 - Thursday, July 16, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #
Inmate's Name
93674

ARREDONDO-CURA, ALEJANDRO
82011

ASEVEDO, MARC ANTHONY
72445

BACA, ANTHONY ANDREW
40916

BARRON, RAUL, JR
77262

BERENS, LARRY DALE
81302

BLANCO, ROBERT JIMMY, JR

93003
BURRELL, MARIBETH RENAE

63275

CARDONA, JESUS GARCIA
76605

DESKINS, JAMES BRUCE
23653

EISENBACH, STEVE THOMAS
62837

ESCOBEDO, JONATHAN MICHAEL
93672

GHOLSON, ROBERT JOHNSON

56924

GREEN, REGINA DENENE
52148

GUERRA, MAURICIO

Printed on 07/16/2015 7:00 AM

DOB
Description
07/25/1995

WM 5'05"165
12/19/1991

WM 6'01"185
10/20/1988

WM 5'08"180
04/28/1962

WM 5'06"162
01/03/1985

WM 5'06"185
08/12/1991

WM 5'09"180

08/14/1995
WF 5'07"285

09/08/1958

WM 5'08"130
04/08/1978

WM 5'09"200
09/12/1961

WM 5'08"150
07/31/1985

WM 6'01"300
12/30/1968

WM 5'07"240

04/03/1977

BF 5'03"202
12/17/1980

WM 5'09"250

Confined

07/15/2015

5:34 PM
07/15/2015

11:28 AM
07/15/2015

12:49 PM
07/16/2015

1:44 AM
07/16/2015

3:52 AM
07/15/2015

12:47 PM

07/15/2015
5:08 PM

07/15/2015

5:12 PM
07/15/2015

10:57 AM
07/15/2015

8:32 PM
07/15/2015

5:34 PM
07/15/2015

10:20 AM

07/15/2015

5:07 PM
07/15/2015

11:10 PM

Arresting
Agency
BP

SAPD
SAPD
SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

TGSO

DPS

TGSO

DPS

Charges

BORDER PATROL HOLD

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON
POSS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
RPR*POSS MARIJ <20Z

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI

GOB*ROBBERY

INDECENT EXPOSURE

THEFT

GOB*THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK

THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK
THEFT

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

COMPLAINT/BORDE

F15-086J2/IP2

F15-088J2/JP2

COMPLAINT/15-M01

COMPLAINT/15-M01

COMPLAINT/TOM G
F15-087J2/3P2

2013031154/DENTO
C21502168-01/DALL
C21569915-01/DALL
15-00741/TOM GRE!
COMPLAINT/TOM G

D-14-1108-SA/391st

COMPLAINT/TOM G

15-01067/County Co

2014-5400-2/RANDA
139942-P/POTTER (
15-00621/TOM GREI

DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN COMPLAINT/TOM G

Bond Amt./Type

No Bond

Not Set

No Bond

734.00/Surety Bond

442.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

Not Set

No Bond
447.30/Surety Bond
351.00/Surety Bond
2000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

30000.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

3000.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

Page
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Image

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Wednesday, July 15, 2015 - Thursday, July 16, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail
SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Inmate's Name Description Agency Authority

73900 08/22/1988 07/16/2015 SAPD ASSAULT BY CONTACT FAMILY VIIOLENCE COMPLAINT/15-M01 492.00/Surety Bond No
MARTINEZ, RAY ESTRADA WM 5'07"170 5:53 AM

32881 12/22/1971 07/15/2015 MC CPF X 2 15M01087/15-M0164 No Bond Yes

MORALES, MANUEL DELEON WM 5'04"150 11:03 AM

88632 05/05/1967 07/15/2015 TGSO COMM*DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 14-02541/TOM GREI No Bond Yes
SANCHEZ, ARMANDA FLORES WEF 5'01"155 4:46 PM

35111 03/20/1970 07/15/2015 SAPD CPFX1 15M01264/15-M0164 No Bond Yes
TANGUMA, MANUEL WM 5'09"128 12:05 AM

76411 02/12/1990 07/15/2015 SAPD J/IN*UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE A-12-0326-SA/51st C  20000.00/Surety Bond Yes
WHITTINGTON, JESSAMY RAE WF 5'06"160 5:22 PM
Total Main Jail: 24

Total Inmates: 24
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